
Spring 2025 Youth Group Calendar 

Wed, Jan. 15 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

2025 Youth Kick-Off 

Wed, Jan. 29 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Service Night  
Make Cards & Bake Cookies for Homebound Members  

Wed, Feb. 12 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Question Night  
Does God cry when we cry and laugh when we laugh? 

Wed, Feb. 26 All Youth (5:30-7 pm) 

Hour to Exit Escape Room  
(466 Main St #206, New Rochelle; $30/person)  

Sat, Mar. 1 All ages (9 am-12 pm) 

LAC Family Day of Service 

Wed, Mar. 12 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Question Night  
Who/What is the Holy Spirit? 

Wed, Mar. 26 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Bible Jeopardy 

Sat, Apr. 5 Prep (3:30-5:30 pm); City Run (8 pm-12 am) 

Midnight Run 

Wed, Apr. 9 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Question Night 
 If there is only one God, why are there so many different religions? 

Wed, Apr. 23 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Youth Sunday Prep 

Sun, May 4  (All youth will lead the 10 am worship service) 

Youth Sunday 

Wed, May 7 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Service Night 
The Sharing Shelf & Lifting Up Westchester 

Wed, May 21 5th-7th (5-6pm); 8th-12th (6:15-7:30pm) 

Question Night 
 Isn’t it enough to believe in God and live a good life? 

Wed, June 4  All Youth (5:30-7:00 pm) 

End of Year Party  
(Location TBD) 

 


